
Order Online(not
delivery)   

https://www.clover.
com/online-ordering
/narumi-sushi-la-me

sa-la-mesa
Appetizers

MEAT
4.95Spam Musubi 2pcs

Grilled Spam Over Steamed Rice with Teriyaki
Sauce and Seaweed (Deep Fried withTempura
better+$2)

5.75Gyoza Steamed/Fried 6pcs
Japanese Pork Dumplings

6.95Cream Cheese Wontons
Mixing Cream Cheese, Green Onions, chestnut,
and wrapped with wonton sheets. Deep Fried
and served with Sweet chili sauce.

6.75Chicken Karaage
Japanese Style Fried Chicken. Seasoned by
Garlic, ginger, soy source, and Sake. Spicy
Mayo/Ponzu

VEGETABLE
2.95Egg Rolls 2pcs

Deep Fried Veg Egg Roll with Sweet Chili Sauce

4.75Spicy Tofu
Cold Tofu, Spicy Sauce, Seaweed,Green Onion
and  Sesame Seed.

4.50Edamame
Steamed Soybean with lightly Salted

5.50Garlic Edamame
Sautéed with Seasoned Garlic, and soy Sauce

5.95Spicy Garlic Edamame
Sautéed with seasoned spicy garlic sauce, and
soy sauce.

7.95Garlic Green Beans
Grilled Green beans and Cashew Nuts with
Garlic Sauce.

5.50Avocado Tempura 5pcs
Tempura Avocado with Spicy Mayo and Teriyaki
Sauce.

5.95Avocado tempura with cream cheese
5pcs
Tempura Avocado Cream Cheese on Top. Spicy
Mayo and Teriyaki Sauce

5.95Agedashi-Tofu Tempura 6pcs
Tofu Tempura with Tempura Sauce, Fish Flakes,
Seaweed, Scallion.

6.25Tempura Vegetables
Zucchini, Carrot, Broccoli, Sweet Potato

4.95Garlic Tofu 6pcs
Tempura Tofu Stir Fried with Garlic Sauce

SEA FOOD
5.75Jalapeño Popper 2pcs

Deep Fried Jalapeños Stuffed with Spicy Tuna
with Cream Cheese

4.95Grilled Yellowtail Ribs 2pcs
Grilled yellowtail ribs with salt, pepper, and
lemon Juice.

6.95Mixed Tempura
2pcs Shrimps, Crab, & Vegetable with Tempura
Sauce

5.95Shrimp Tempuras 4pcs
Deep Fried Tempuras-Battered Shrimp

6.75Fried Calamari
Fried Calamari Served with Spicy Mayo/Ponzu

6.95Fried Oyster 5pcs
Deep Fried Breaded Oyster with Tonkatsu
Sauce&Tartar sauce.

7.50Takoyaki(Octopas Ball)5pcs
Ball-shaped Japanese snack made of wheat
flour-based batter and deep Fried. Stuffed with
diced Octopus inside. Served with Bonito
Flakes,Seaweed, Takoyaki Sauce and spicy mayo

5.95Grilled Salmon Kama
Grilled Salmon. Served with Teriyaki Sauce or
Spicy Ponzu.

8.95Grilled Yellowtail Kama
Grilled Yellowtail Collar. Served with Teriyaki
Sauce or Spicy Ponzu.

10.95Crispy Crab 2pcs
Breaded soft shell crab and Zucchini with
Tonkatsu Sauce & Tartar sauce.

12.50Salmon Carpaccio 7pcs
Salmon sashimi, Sweet vinegar, Sriracha sauce,
Sliced Jalapeño, Green Onion, and Sesame
Seed.

12.95Yellowtail Carpaccio 7pcs
Yellowtail sashimi, Sweet vinegar, Sriracha
sauce, Sliced Jalapeño, Green Onion, and
Sesame Seed.

13.50Cajun Tuna Tataki 7pcs
Seared Tuna with Cajun. Spicy ponzu, Cilantro,
Green Onion, Jalapeno Slice, Sriracha.

Salad
3.95House Salad

Iceberg lettuce, tomato, Red Cabbages, Carrots,
Slice of Tofu, and Ginger miso dressing.

4.50Sunomono Salad
Daikon(Japanese Radish), Cucumber, Carrot,
Seaweed, and Crab with Sweet Vinegar

5.95Seaweed Salad
Mix Seaweed, Crunchy Cucumber with Ponzu
Sauce and Masago on Top

11.95/10.95Tuna/Salmon Poke Salad
Your Choice of Fresh Salmon or Tuna with
Seaweed Salad, Spring Mix, Poke Sauce, and
Avocado Slice

12.95Sashimi Salad
Assorted Sashimi, Avocado Slice Over Spring
Mix, Cucumber, Seaweed Salad,
Daikon(Japanese Radish), and Oba with Soy
Mustard Dressing.

Rice Bowls
S e r v e d  w i t h  S a l a d s  a n d  E d a m a m e

Fried Rice
Carrots, Onion, Black pepper, and Oyster
Sauce.*Veggies $10.95, *Fried Tofu $11.95,
*Chicken $11.95, *Spam $11.95, *Pork $12.95,
*Shrimp $12.95

9.50Teriyaki Chicken Don
Teriyaki Chicken over steamed Rice

• Add Spicy Garlic($1.00)  *Substitute Fried Rice for
Steam Rice($1.00)

11.95Katsu Don Chicken/Pork
Pork or Chicken Cutlet cooked with seasoned
egg over Steamed Rice

• Add Spicy Garlic($1.00)  *Substitute Fried Rice for Stem
Rice($1.5)

9.95Vegetable Tempura Don
Tempura Vegetables 2pcs each(Carrots,
Broccoli, Sweet potato, Zucchini) on Steamed
Rice. Tempura Sauce.

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice($1.00)

10.95MIx Tempura Don
Mixed Tempuras Vegetables 2 Shrimps, Crab,
Carrots, Broccoli, Sweet potato, and Zucchini)
on Steamed Rice. Tempura Sauce.

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steam Rice($1.00)

11.95Beef Teriyaki Don
Broiled Beef with Teriyaki sauce over Steamed
Rice

• Add Spicy Garlic($1.00)  *Substitute Fried Rice for
Steamed Rice($1.5)

12.95Spicy Tuna Don
Spicy Tuna, Avocado Slice, Masago, Seaweed
over Sushi Rice with Sesame Sauce

13.95(12.95)Tuna(Salmon) Poke Don
Tuna(Salmon), Seaweed Salad, Avocado Slice
over Steamed Rice with Sesame Sauce

16.95Eel Bowl
Grilled Eel on top of Steam Rice.  served with
Egg Omelet.

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice($1.00)

Noodles
6.95Udon

Noodle Soup with Small pieces of Chicken
• *Add Crunch Flakes($1)  *Add a Poached Egg($1.5)
*extra Chicken($2)

11.50Tempura Udon
Udon with 2 Shrimp Tempuras, 2 Veg Tempuras,
and small piece of chicken

• *Add Crunch Flakes($1)* Add a Poached Egg($1.5) *extra
Chicken($2)

11.50Curry Udon
Noodle Soup Curry  with boiled egg, and
Chicken/Beef (add $1.50)

• *Add Crunch Flakes($1) * Add a Poached Egg($1.5)             
*extra Chicken($2)

Yakisoba/ add Spicy Garlic
Stir fried egg noodles with Cabbage, Carrot and
Onion. Choose Meat  Veggie only 10.95, Fried
Tofu 11.95, Chicken 11.95, Spam 11.95, Shrimp
12.95,  Beef 12.95.                           Chicken
Karaage 13.95

• Add Spicy Garlic(1.00)

10.95Ramen Tonkotsu
Pork broth Noodle Soup with Grilled Pork belly,
Seasoned boiled egg, Green Onion, Pickle and
Menma.

• *Extra Grilled pork 2pcs($3) *Extra egg 2pcs($1.5) *Extra
Garlic Chips(*1) *Spicy +$1

11.50Nabeyaki Udon
Udon with a poached egg, 2pcs Shrimp
Tempura, Carrots, Broccolis,
Wasakame(seaweed), 2pcs fish cakes, and small
piece of chicken,

• *extra Poached Egg($1.5)  *Add Crunch Flakes($1) *extra
Chicken($2)

Entrées
13.50Chicken Karaage Curry

Japanese Curry with Steam Rice, and Fried
Chicken on Top. Pickles

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1

13.50Chicken Katsu Curry
Japanese Curry with Steam Rice, and Chicken
Katsu on Top. Pickles

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1

13.50Shrimp Curry
Japanese Curry with Steam Rice, and 4pcs
Breaded Shrimps on Top. Pickles

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1

11.50Chicken/Pork Cutlet
Deep Fried Breaded Breast Chicken/pork with
Tonkatsu Sauce

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1

11.50Chicken Teriyaki Dinner
Grilled Chicken with Teriyaki sauce Served with
Broccoli, you can pick Garlic Green beans or
Sweet potato Fries

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1                 
*Substitute Garlic Green Beans for Sweet Potato Fries+$1 
*Add Spicy Garlic +$1

12.95Salmon Teriyaki Dinner
Grilled Salmon with Teriyaki Sauce Served with
Broccoli, you can pick Garlic Green beans or
Sweet potato Fries

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1                           
*Substitute Garlic Green Beans for Sweet Potato Fries+$1

14.95Beef Teriyaki Dinner
Grilled Beef with Teriyaki Sauce Served with
Broccoli, you can pick Garlic Green beans or
Sweet potato Fries

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1                 
*Substitute Garlic Green Beans for Sweet Potato Fries+$1 
*Add Spicy Garlic +$1

Bento Box
$9.95 +  Sushi Roll PriceNarumi Bento Box

Pick Your Favorite Sushi from the sushi roll
menu + Tempura Mix(2 Shrimp, 1 Crab +vegs),
Teriyaki chicken over steamed Rice, Edamame,
& Salad

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1                            
*Substitute Seaweed Salad for house salads +$2

19.95SASHIMI BENTO BOX
Sashimi 7pcs (Tuna, Salmon, yellowtail),
Tempura Mix(2 Shrimps 1 Crab+vegs),
Edamame, Salad, & Steam Rice

• All Tuna sashimi +$2 Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed
Rice +$1                                                    *Substitute Seaweed
Salad for house salads +$2

9.50Classic Bento Box

9.95
Pick 2 Items from the box below. Served with
edamame, Salad, and Steam Rice.

• Substitute Fried Rice for Steamed Rice +$1                            
*Substitute Seaweed Salad for house salads +$2

Salmon Sashimi(add$1), Tuna
Sashimi(add$2.5),   Hamachi
Sashimi(add$1.5),  Chicken Teriyaki,
Beef Teriyaki(add$1), Grilled
Mackerel, Spicy Tofu, Mixed
Tempura(Shrimp+crab+Veggies add.50),  
Gyoza(Steamed or Fried),

Hand Roll
4.75Avocado Hand Roll

Inside: Avocado

4.75Cucumber Hand Roll
Inside: Cucumber

4.75Avocado Cucumber Hand Roll
Inside: Avocado and Cucumber

4.45Vegetable Hand Roll
Inside:Avocado, Cucumber, Carrots, & Ginger
Miso Dressing

5.25California Hand Roll
Inside: Crab and Avocado

5.95Spicy Tuna Hand Roll
Inside:Spicy Chopped Tuna, Cucumber, &
Avocado

5.75Shrimp Tempura Hand roll
Inside: Crab, 2pcs Shrimp Tempura, & Avocado   
Out: Sweet Sauce

7.50Ikura Hand Roll（Salmon roe)
1pcs of Ikura Hand Roll with Cucumber

6.25Aloha Hand Roll
Inside: Crab, Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Cucumber,
Poke Sauce, and Green Onion

6.25Eel Hand Roll
Inside: Grilled Eel, Cucumber, Sweet Sauce

4.95Avocado Tempura Hand Roll
Inside:Avocado Tempura, Cream Cheese, Spicy
Mayo, Sweet Sauce

5.75Spicy Crab Hand Roll
Inside: Spicy Crab and Avocado

5.75Spicy Yellowtail Hand
Inside: Yellowtail, Cucumber, Scallion, Spicy
Mayo, & Sriracha Sauce

5.95Salmon Avocado Hand Roll
Inside: Salmon, & Avocado

5.95Philadelphia Hand Roll
Inside: Smoke Salmon (Fresh Salmon $1up),
Cream Cheese, & Avocado

5.95Spicy Scallop Hand Roll
Inside: Scallop, Cucumber, Spicy Mayo, Masago,
Sriracha Sauce, & Scallion

5.95Tuna Avocado Hand Roll
Inside: Tuna, & Avocado

5.50Salmon Skin Hand Roll
Inside: Grilled Salmon Skin, Smoke Salmon,
Cucumber, Yamagobo, Scallion, & Bonito Flake

Veg Roll 8pcs
4.95AVOCADO ROLL

Incide: Avcado



4.95AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL
Inside: Avocado, & Cucumber

5.25VEGETABLES ROLL
Inside: Avocado, Cucumber, Carrot, & Ginger
miso dressing

8.95GREEN DRAGON ROLL
Inside: Cucumber, Carrot, & Spring Mix. Top:
Avocado Slice, Ginger Miso dressing, & Scallion

5.75SPICY VEG ROLL
Inside: Avocado, Carrot, & Cucumber. Top:
Sriracha, & Pico de Gallo

8.95VEGETABLE CRUNCH ROLL
Inside: Vegetables Tempura, & Avocado.  Top:
Crunch Flake, Teriyaki Sauce, & Spicy Mayo

6.50AVOCADO TEMPURA ROLL 6pcs
Inside: Avocado Tempura, & Cream Cheese. Top:
Soy Paper, Teriyaki Sauce, & Spicy Mayo

Baked Roll &
Tempura Roll 8pcs

6.95BAKED CALIFORNIA ROLL
Inside: California Roll with Cream Cheese. Top:
Spicy Mayo, Spicy Ponzu, Scallion, & Bonito
Flake

11.95BAKED SALMON ROLL　　　
Inside: Crab, & Grilled Eel.  Top: Salmon,
Avocado, Sweet Sauce, avocado, & Spicy Mayo

11.95BAKED SCALLOP ROLL
Inside: Crab, Avocado, & Cream Cheese. Top:
Marinated Scallop, Spicy mayo, & Sweet sauce

7.50TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL (6PCS)
Inside: Crab, Avocado, Jalapeño, & Cream
Cheese. Top: Deep Fried, Sweet sauce, &  Spicy
Mayo

11.95HANABI ROLL (10pcs)
Inside: Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Jalapeño, Cream
cheese. Top: Deep Fried, Sweet Sauce, Spicy
Mayo, Spicy Ponzu, & Sriracha Sauce

11.95BAZOOKA ROLL(10pcs)
Inside: Fresh Salmon, Cream cheese, Avocado, &
Jalapeño. Top: Deep Fried, Crunch Flake, spicy
Mayo, Sweet Sauce, & Sriracha.

Regular Cut roll
8pcs

5.95CALIFORNIA ROLL
Inside: Crab, & Avocado

6.95SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
Inside: Salmon, & Avocado

6.95SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL
Inside: Yellowtail, Cucumber, Scallion, Spicy
Mayo, & Sriracha Sauce

6.95TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
Inside: Tuna, & Avocado

6.95SPICY TUNA ROLL
Inside: Spicy chopped Tuna, Cucumber, &
Avocado

8.50TERIYAKI CHICKEN ROLL (6pcs)
Inside: Grilled Teriyaki Chicken, Crab, Avocado,
& Cucumber. Top: Soy paper, Teriyaki Sauce,
Sriracha Sauce,

5.95SPICY CRAB ROLL
Inside: Spicy Crab, & Avocado. Out: Sriracha
Sauce

6.95SHRIMP TEMPURAS ROLL 6PCS
Inside: Crab, 2pcs Shrimp Tempura, & Avocado   
Out: Sweet Sauce

6.95SPICY SCALLOP ROLL
Inside: Scallop, Cucumber, Spicy Mayo, Masago,
Sriracha Sauce, & Scallion

6.95EEL ROLL
Inside: Grilled Eel, Cucumber, Sweet Sauce

6.95SALMON SKIN ROLL
Inside: Grilled Salmon Skin, Smoke Salmon,
Cucumber, Yamagobo, Scallion, & Bonito Flake

6.95PHILADELPHIA ROLL
Inside: Smoke Salmon (Fresh Salmon $1up),
Cream Cheese, & Avocado

9.95CRUNCH ROLL
Inside: Crab, & Shrimp Tempura  Top: Crunch
Flake, Sweet Sauce, & Spicy Mayo

House Special Cut
Roll 8pcs

11.50THUNDER ROLL
Inside: Crab, Avocado, & Cucumber Top:
Salmon, Avocado, Lemon Juice, Ponzu Sauce,
Scallion, Black Pepper

11.50RAINBOW ROLL
Inside: Crab, & Avocado Top: Tuna, Salmon,
Yellowtail, Albacore, & Shrimp

11.50CATERPILLAR ROLL
Inside: Crab, Grilled Eel  Top: Avocado Slice, &
Sweet Sauce

8.95PICO DE GALLO ROLL
Inside: Spicy Tuna, Avocado, & cucumber. Top:
Sriracha Sauce, & Pico

10.95SPIDER ROLL
Inside: Crab, Avocado,cucumber, & Deep Fried
Soft Shell Crab. Top: Soy paper, and Sweet
Sauce

10.50CRISPY JALAPEÑO ROLL
Inside: Spicy Tuna, Avocado, & Jalapeño Top:
Crunch Flake, Sriracha Sauce, Sweet Sauce, &
Spicy Mayo

10.50CRISPY PHILLY ROLL
Inside: Smoke Salmon (Fresh Salmon $1up),
Avocado, & Cream Cheese  Top: Crunch Flake,
Sweet Sauce, & Spicy Mayo

12.50SEARED SMOKE SALMON ROLL
Inside: Crab, & Grilled Eel  Top: Seared Smoke
Salmon, Seared Salmon, Cream Cheese,
Avocado, Sweet Sauce, & Spicy Mayo

11.95CEVICHE ROLL            　　
Inside: Crab, Avocado, & Cucumber. Top: Boiled,
Shrimp, Salmon, Pico De Gallo, Ponzu Sauce, &
Masago.

12.50NINJA ROLL
Inside: Spicy Crab, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, &
Avocado. Top: Salmon, Masago, Scallion, &
Wasabi Oil

11.50HAWAIIAN ROLL
Inside: Crab, cucumber, & Avocado. Top: Spicy
chopped Tuna, Scallion, Poke Sauce

11.95KARATE ROLL
Inside: Crab, Avocado, & Cucumber.
Top:Yellowtail, Poke Sauce, & Scallion

12.50LAST SAMURAI ROLL　　　　
Inside: Crab, & Shrimp Tempura. Top: Spicy
Tuna, Avocado Slice, Crunch Flake, Sweet
Sauce, & Spicy Mayo

11.95MAGIC YELLOWTAIL ROLL　　　
Inside: Spicy Crab, Avocado, & Cucumber. Top:
Seared Yellowtail, Sweet Sauce, Spicy Mayo,
Light Crunch, & scallion

11.95VOLCANO ISLAND ROLL
Inside: Salmon, Cream Cheese, Jalapeño, &
Avocado. Top: Seared Spicy crab, Sweet Sauce,
Spicy Mayo, Crunch Flake, & Sriracha Sauce

11.95WASABI ROLL             　　
Inside: Albacore, Avocado, Wasabi Oil &
Cucumber. Top: Yellowtail, Scallion, & Wasabi Oil

12.95Truck Stop Roll
Inside: Salmon, Crab, Cucumber. Top: Avocado
slice, Yellowtail, Lemon Juice, Ponzu, Chili oil,
Green onion.

10.50GOEMON ROLL        　　　
Inside: Crab, & Shrimp Tempura.  Top: Seared
Spicy Crab, Jalapeño, Spicy Mayo, & Sriracha
Sauce

11.95Surf & Turf Roll
Inside:Grilled Tender Loin Beef, Jalapeno, &
Cream Cheese. Top:Boiled Shrimp, Smoke
Salmon, Black Pepper Sauce, Spicy Mayo,
Crunch Flakes, Sriracha.

12.50LOUISIANA ROLL
Inside: Spicy Tuna, Avocado, & Cucumber. Top:
Seared Ahi, Spicy Ponzu, Spicy Mayo, Cajun
Powder, & Scallion

12.50GODZILLA ROLL
Inside: Grilled Eel, & Cucumber Top: Avocado
Slice, Salmon, Crunch Flake, Sweet Sauce,
Sriracha Sauce, & Scallion.

11.95SHRIMP LOVER ROLL
Inside: Crab, & Shrimp Tempura. Top: Avocado
Slice, Boiled Shrimp, Sweet Sauce, Spicy Mayo,
& Scallion.

12.95Maki Maki Roll
Inside:Fresh Salmon, Cream cheese, Avocado,
and Cucumber. Top: Avocado Slice, Yellowtail,
Lemon Juice, Ponzu Sauce, & Jalapeño

11.50Drunken Crab Roll (No Rice)
Inside: Spicy Tuna, Softshell Crab Tempura, and
cucumber. Top:Avocado Slice, Spicy Ponzu,
Sweet Sauce, Green Onion, Masago.

• No Rice

12.50ULTIMATE RAINBOW ROLL
Inside: Crab, & Shrimp Tempura. Top: Avocado
Slice, Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Boiled Shrimp,
Albacore,  Crunch Flake, Sweet Sauce, & Spicy
Mayo.

12.50PROTEIN RAINBOW ROLL
Inside: Crab, Spicy Tuna, & Cucumber  Top: Soy
Paper, Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore,
Boiled Shrimp,Avocado, Masago, Scallion, Spicy
Ponzu, & Sweet Sauce.

• No Rice

12.50YAMATO DRAGON ROLL
Inside; Salmon, Avocado, & Cream Cheese. Top:
Grilled Eel, Crunch Flake, Scallion,& Sweet Sauce

9.95SEARED AHI ROLL        　　　
Inside: Spicy Crab, Cucumber, Avocado. Top:
Tuna, Garlic, Black Pepper, Spicy Ponzu, &
Scallion

12.50Submarine Roll
Inside:Crab, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber. Top
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Sweet Sauce, Spicy
Mayo, Masago, and Green Onion.

• *Add Avocado Slice on top $1.00

13.95The King of Salmon Roll
Inside:Crab, Cucumber, Scallop. Top:Seared
Salmon, Ponzu, Green Onion, & Ikura.

SUSHI COMBO
21.95SEVEN SAMURAI COMBO 16PCS

4pcs Each (Rainbow Roll, Goemon Roll,
Hawaiian Roll, Last Samurai Roll)

21.95KAMIKAZE ROLL COMBO 16PCS
4pcs Each (Karate Roll, Thunder Roll, Crispy
Jalapeño Roll, and Louisiana Roll)

17.95SALMON LOVER COMBO
Salmon Avocado Roll 8pcs, Salmon Nigiri 2pcs,
Seared Salmon Nigiri 2pcs

Nigiri 2pcs
5.25SALMON
5.45SEARED SALMON
5.45Tuna
5.25YELLOWTAIL
5.25ALBACORE
4.95SHRIMP
3.95TAMAGO (Egg Omelet)
5.25OCTOPUS
5.45EEL
4.95MASAGO
5.75Scallop(Hotate)
5.25Inari 3pcs
5.25MACKEREL

Sashimi
13.50MIX SASHIMI A (6PCS)

2pcs Each( Fresh Big Eye Tuna, Salmon,
Yellowtail)

11.95Tuna 5pcs

10.95SALMON 5pcs
11.95YELLOWTAIL 5pcs
10.95ALBACORE 5pcs

Desserts
3Green Tea Ice Cream

3.5Mochi Strawberry Ice Cream 2pcs
3.5Green Tea Cheese Cake with

Chocolate Sauce.

Side Order
2.50Sushi Rice
2.25Steam Rice
2.50Miso Soup
5.95Large Miso Soup

2.5Masago Side
.50Sauces

1.00Spicy Garlic Sauce
1.00Soy Paper
1.00Crunch Flake
1.00Cream Cheese

.50Spicy Mayo or Sweet Sauce (Eel
Sauce)

.50/1.00Avocado In/Out

Information
Address: 9118 Fletcher Pkwy La Mesa,
CA 91942
Phone:       619-461-1151
Business hours
Monday-Thursday  11:00am-9pm.  Friday
11:00am-10pm. Saturday 11:30-10pm Sunday
11:30-9pm

Our menu contain food allergens***

like daily, eggs, soy, wheat,
peanuts, tree nuts, shellfish,
meat, and fish.


